MAYTONI

NMOTONI0YHBbIN CBETUJIBHUK
Zon 4000K 1x12BT 120°

ApTuKyn

bpeHp

Konnekuuns

Cepus

Twn ToBapa

LiBeT apmaTypsbl

MaTepuan apMaTypb

LiBeToBasa TemnepaTtypa

3awwmTa IP

OvMmMunpyemble

BbicoTa

LLnpwnHa

NHOekc uBeTonepenayn

OnuHa

Yron paccemBaHus

Hanps>keHue

CTeneHb 3alunThl

FapaHTUA

MoLHOCTb

Jlamnbl B KOMMJEKTe

CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Yala kpenseHuns

Lenb

Twn Kpenexa

OcHoBaHune

C067CL-L12B4K

Technical

Ceiling & Wall

Zon

MOTONOYHBIN CBETUJIBHUK

YepHbin

ANOMUHUIA 1 NAACTUK

4000

IP 20

HeT

58

120

80

120

120

AC 175-240

Class2

12

HeT

600

HeT

HeT

HaknanHom

HeT

7 (495) 777-40-50


tel:+74957774050

MNepeknoyaTenb

MepeknioyaTens Ha 6pa

HeT

HeT

Knacc sHeprosdpekTuBHoCcTn A

OrHebe3onacHo

OkpalwuBaemas

Abaxxyp

OnnHa ynakoBku

Obbem

HeTTo

BpyTTO

Tnn MOHTaXa

HeT

HeT

HeT

140

1183

0.35

0.4

HaknagHowm
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